THE ANNUNCIATION & ST AUGUSTINE'S PARISH, BECKENHAM HILL ROAD

CLEANING ROTA

25" FEBRUARY 2017 to 1 MARCH 2018

Date Team Time Names

25/2/2017 A | Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe,

3/3/2017 B Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, 6race McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

11/3/2017 C | Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read, Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem

17/3/2017 D | Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian,
Sarah Nkem

25/3/2017 E Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

1/4/2017 F Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,
Georgina De Ben Rockson

6/4/2017 G Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele, Lumi
Henshaw

15/4/2017 A | Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe,

21/4/2017 B | Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, 6race McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

29/4/2017 C | Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read, Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem

5/5/2017 D |Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah
Nkem




13/5/2017

Saturday a.m

Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

20/5/2017 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame,
Annabelle Amiame, Georgina De Ben Rockson

25/5/2017 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele, Lumi
Henshaw

3/6/2017 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe

9/6/2017 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, Grace McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

17/6/2017 Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem,

23/6/2017 Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah
Nkem

1/7/2017 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

8/7/2017 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame Annabelle Amiame,
Georgina De Ben Rockson

13/7/2017 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele,
Lumi Henshaw

22/7/2017 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe

28/7/2017 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, Grace McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

5/8/2017 Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read, Chiamaka Ebulue,

Jadwiga Vargem




11/8/2017

Friday p.m

Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah
Nkem

19/8/2017 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

26/8/2017 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,
Georgina De Ben Rockson

31/8/2017 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele, Lumi
Henshaw

2/9/2017 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe

8/9/2017 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, Grace McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

16/9/ 2017 Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem,

22/9/2017 Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah
Nkem

30/9/2017 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

7/10/2017 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,
Georgina De Ben Rockson

12/10/2017 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele,
Lumi Henshaw

21/10/2017 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe

27/10/2017 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, 6race McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh




4/11/2017

Saturday a.m

Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read, Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem

10/11/2017 Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah Nkem
18/11/2017 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon
25/11/2017 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,

Georgina De Ben Rockson
30/11/2017 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele,
Lumi Henshaw
2/12/2017 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, , Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert
Onyumbe
8/12/2017 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, Grace McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh
16/12/2017 Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem,

22/12/2017 Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah Nkem
30/12/2017 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon
6/1/2018 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,

Georgina De Ben Rockson
11/1/2018 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele,
Lumi Henshaw
20/1/2018 Saturday a.m Matilda Assibi, Alison Olisa, Bluette Soupe, Patricia Okolo, Albert

Onyumbe




26/1/2018 Friday p.m Cynthia Igweonu, Grace McDonald, Maria White, Celine Umeh

3/2/2018 Saturday a.m Maria Ali, Maria Bridgeman, Blanadah Read, Chiamaka Ebulue,
Jadwiga Vargem

9/2/2018 Friday p.m Mary Lourdras, Lucas Lourdras, Pathmah, Eileen O'Brian, Sarah
Nkem

17/2/2018 Saturday a.m Celestina Musa, George Ngobeh, Angela Ngobeh, Boniface Ewuzie,
Judith Oganya, Tina Ebohon

24/2/2018 Saturday a.m Ejike Nwankwo, Philip Ojarikre, Blessing Amiame, Annabelle Amiame,
Georgina De Ben Rockson

1/3/2018 Thursday p.m Titi Haastrup, Bridget Fundi, Gbemi Okolo, Folake Ogundele,

Lumi Henshaw

If your cleaning day falls on the 1% Friday of the Month, please arrange NOT to clean

between 9.00am and 4.00pm as there will be Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament between

these times.
If your group is cleaning on Saturday, please arrange to do the cleaning between 7.00am and

9.00am, as the First Holy Communion classes begin at 9.45am.

If you have any concerns, please contact Matilda Assibi on 07709329026
A Copy of the Rota is on the Parish Website. Thank you for your continued support.




